Casavant Fréres Ltée.
Opus 3560

1982

2/10

Great

8 Rohrflote
4 Prinzipal
" Mixtur (1-2/3-1/2) Breaking at C’s

Swell (expressive)

Holzgedackt

Koppelflote

Prinzipal

[l Sesquialtera (1 3/5+1 1/3)
Breaks at A1 and D5

N B

Tremulant
Pedal

16 Gedacktbass (ext. SW Holzgedackt)
8 Holzgedackt (GT)
4 Oktave (GT)

Unison Couplers
Electro-pneumatic Action

44 (1-12 SW Holzgedackt)
56
168

56
56
56
112



